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Direction
Transport Hub — The Barracks

95 stops

Open route schedule

Transport Hub

St Oswald's Priory Ruins

West End Parade

Horseshoe Drive

Highnam Roundabout

Middle Moorcroft Farm

Garage

The Apple Tree

Pound Lane

Rosedale House

Primary School

Church Lane

Duni Farm

The Dinny

Ley Road

The Severn Bore Inn

Broadway Lane

County Primary School

Garage

Hunt Hill Turn

Stantway Lane

Route schedule
Transport Hub — The Barracks

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 13:30

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Transport Hub

Stops: 95

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-786-21313367-2287385563
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Adsett Lane

Surgery

Blaisdon Road

Jordan Hill

Garage

Glevum

The White Hart

Silver Fox Cafe

Unlawater Lane

St Peter's Church

Underhill Farm

Haie Lodge

The Old Barn

Bullo Cross

Underdean House

Kingsland

Severn View Garden Centre

King's Head

New Road

Viney Hill Turn

Purlieu End Farm

The Willows

Centurion Road

Kimberley Drive

Bus Station

Car Park

Methodist Church

Cherry Walk

Almond Walk



Lancaster Drive

Lancaster Court

Court Road

Grove Lane

Driffield Road

Soilwell Farm

Yorkley Wood Road

Bailey Inn

Health Centre

Oldcroft Road

Health Centre

Bailey Inn

Tremar

Beech Tree Corner

Arlin Cottages

Willetts' Garage

School

School Road

Top Swan

Grove Road

Post Office

Park Hill

Elmsleigh

Bungalows

Bowson Road Junction

Bowson Square

Hang Hill Road

Community Centre



School

Sun Rise Road

Oakwood Mill

Elwall Farm Turn

Bronllys

Montague Inn

Marsh Way

Ellwood Cross

Smiths Hill

Arthur's Folly

Nagshead Nature Reserve

Whitemead Park

The Fountain

Garage

The Green

Woodland Road

The Barracks



Direction
The Barracks — Transport Hub arrival

95 stops

Open route schedule

The Barracks

Woodland Road

The Green

Garage

The Fountain

Whitemead Park

Nagshead Nature Reserve

Arthur's Folly

Smiths Hill

Ellwood Cross

Marsh Way

Montague Inn

Bronllys

Elwall Farm Turn

Oakwood Mill

Sun Rise Road

School

Community Centre

Hang Hill Road

Bowson Square

Bowson Road Junction

Bungalows

Elmsleigh

Park Hill

Post Office

Route schedule
The Barracks — Transport Hub arrival

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 09:10

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Barracks

Stops: 95

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-786-21313367-2287385563


Grove Road

Top Swan

School Road

School

Willetts' Garage

Arlin Cottages

Beech Tree Corner

Tremar

Bailey Inn

Health Centre

Oldcroft Road

Health Centre

Bailey Inn

Yorkley Wood Road

Soilwell Farm

Driffield Road

Grove Lane

Court Road

Lancaster Court

Lancaster Drive

Almond Walk

Cherry Walk

Methodist Church

Car Park

Bus Station

Kimberley Drive

Cross Hands

The Willows



Purlieu End Farm

Viney Hill Turn

New Road

King's Head

Severn View Garden Centre

Kingsland

Underdean House

Bullo Cross

The Old Barn

Haie Lodge

Underhill Farm

St Peter's Church

Unlawater Lane

Silver Fox Cafe

The White Hart

Glevum

Garage

Jordan Hill

Blaisdon Road

Bay Tree House

Adsett Lane

Stantway Lane

Hunt Hill Turn

Garage

County Primary School

Broadway Lane

The Severn Bore Inn

Ley Road

The Dinny



Duni Farm

Church Lane

Primary School

Rosedale House

Pound Lane

The Apple Tree

Garage

Middle Moorcroft Farm

Highnam Roundabout East

Horseshoe Drive

West End Parade

St Oswald's Priory Ruins

Transport Hub arrival

786 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gloucester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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